THE 26TH ANNUAL

March 8 evening

- LOGO RECOGNITION on Reval Evening materials, including event website, sponsor, used, guest name tags, lanyards, and event signage
- · Acknowledgment from the podium at the Royal Evening
- Recognition in CVCA's Trumpeter 2025 publication -Circulation 10,000
- · The opportunity for your company's promotional materials to be included in each Celebration Bag
- Preferred seating table for up to 10 at the event with personal student waitstaff and shopping attendant
- Reserved premium parking (4) for you and your guests
- · Delivery of your Royal Evening purchases to your home the week after the event
- Outdoor signage in March 2025

- LOGO RECOGNITION on Peval Evening materials, including event website, sponsol pead, guest name tags, and event signage
- · Acknowledgment from the podium at the Royal Evening
- Delivery of your Royal Evening purchases to your home the week after the event
- · Your company's logo on a menu card at each place setting
- The opportunity for your company's promotional materials to be included in each Celebration Bag
- Preferred seating table for up to 10 at the event with personal student waitstaff and shopping attendant
- · Reserved premium parking (4) for you and your guests
- Outdoor signage in March 2025

- Preferred seating table for up to 10 at the event with personal student waits at and shopping attendant
- Reserved premium parking (2)
- · Delivery of your Royal Evening purchases to your home the week after the event
- Outdoor signage in March 2025
- The opportunity for your company's promotional materials to be included in each Celebration Bag
- · LOGO RECOGNITION as "Celebration Team Sponsor" on Royal Evening materials, including website, sponsorship board, and event signage

- Preferred seating table for ap to 8 at the event
 Your LOGO displayed to oughout the hors d'oeuvres table
- The opportunity for your company's promotional materials to be included in each Celebration Bag
- · Your LOGO on Royal Evening website and sponsor board

SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

The full benefits of sponsorships are available until FEBRUARY 5, 2025 with payment in full.

Questions? Please contact Kristin Nichols at 330-929-0575, ext. 319 or knichols@cvcaroyals.org.

BID CARD SPONSOR \$10,000 (one available)

- Preferred seating table for yet to 8 at the event
- Your LOGO printed on every Royal Evening bid card used by each guest during the live auction
- The opportunity for your company's promotional materials to be included in each Celebration Bag
- Your LOGO on Royal Evening website and sponsor board

MUG & CELEBRATION BOX SPONSOR \$10,000 (one available)

- Preferred seating table for set to 8 at the event
- Your LOGO attached to every guest
- The opportunity for your company's promotional materials to be included in each Celebration Box

- · Preferred seating table for up to 8 at the event
- Your company recognized from the podium and your logo displayed on each dessert delivered to guests
- · LOGO on event website and sponsor board

CAKE AUCTION SPONSOR...... \$10,000 (ene available)

- Sponsor the most anticipand pip of the Royal Evening
- Preferred seating table or 8 at the event
- Your company recognized from the podium and your LOGO displayed on the screen during the cake auction

\$7,500 (one available)

LOGO on event website and sponsor board

VALET SPONSOR

- LOGO prominently dissingly of the guests enter the venue
- LOGO on event website and sponsor board

ROYAL GOLD SPONSOR\$5,000

- Table for 8 at the Royal Evening event
- LOGO RECOGNITION or name appears on Royal Evening website and sponsor board

ROYAL SILVER SPONSOR \$4,000

- Table for 8 at the Royal Evening event
- NAME on event website and sponsor board

ROYAL BRONZE SPONSOR......\$3,000

- Four tickets to the Royal Evening event
- NAME on event website and sponsor board

FRIEND OF CVCA SPONSOR \$3,000

- Provide 10 tickets for CVCA faculty and staff to attend the Royal Evening event
- NAME on event website and sponsor board

For information on additional underwriting opportunities please contact Kristin Nichols at knichols@cvcaroyals.org.